N o v~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

Position

Manager
Manager
Groundskeeper
Leadman
Groundskeeper
Public Service

Grounds Keeper

Maintenance
Board Member
Board Member
Extra Help
Board Member
Maintenance
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board President

Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Orland Cemetery District
Willows Cemetery District
Orland Cemetery District
Willows Cemetery District
Orland Cemetery District
Orland Cemetery District

Marvin-Chapel Cemetery
District

Elk Creek Cemetery District
Orland Cemetery District
Orland Cemetery District
Willows Cemetery District
Orland Cemetery District
Elk Creek Cemetery District
Elk Creek Cemetery District
Elk Creek Cemetery District
Elk Creek Cemetery District
German Cemetery District
German Cemetery District
German Cemetery District
German Cemetery District
Newville Cemetery District
Newville Cemetery District
Newville Cemetery District
German Cemetery District

Marvin-Chapel Cemetery
District

Marvin-Chapel Cemetery
District

Department

Administration
Administrative
Maintenance
Grounds
Maintenance
Public Service

Grounds

Cemetery
Governing Board
Governing Board
Grounds
Governing Board
Cemetery
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Administration
Administration
Administration
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$58,091
$50,190
$48,687
$37,390
$35,560
$13,468

$3,872

$3,150
$2,100
$1,700
$1,610
$1,500
$850
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$4,879
$32,976
$3,960
$23,778
$2,327
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



27.

28.
29.
30.

Trustee

Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Marvin-Chapel Cemetery
District

Willows Cemetery District
Willows Cemetery District

Willows Cemetery District

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0



