	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Manager		Orland Cemetery District	Administration	\$58,091	\$4,879
2.	Manager		Willows Cemetery District	Administrative	\$50,190	\$32,976
3.	Groundskeeper		Orland Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$48,687	\$3,960
4.	Leadman		Willows Cemetery District	Grounds	\$37,390	\$23,778
5.	Groundskeeper		Orland Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$35,560	\$2,327
6.	Public Service		Orland Cemetery District	Public Service	\$13,468	\$0
7.	Grounds Keeper		Marvin-Chapel Cemetery District	Grounds	\$3,872	\$0
8.	Maintenance		Elk Creek Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$3,150	\$0
9.	Board Member		Orland Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$2,100	\$0
10.	Board Member		Orland Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$1,700	\$0
11.	Extra Help		Willows Cemetery District	Grounds	\$1,610	\$0
12.	Board Member		Orland Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$1,500	\$0
13.	Maintenance		Elk Creek Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$850	\$0
14.	Board Member		Elk Creek Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
15.	Board Member		Elk Creek Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
16.	Board Member		Elk Creek Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
17.	Board Member		German Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
18.	Board Member		German Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
19.	Board Member		German Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
20.	Board Member		German Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
21.	Board Member		Newville Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
22.	Board Member		Newville Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
23.	Board Member		Newville Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
24.	Board President		German Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
25.	Trustee		Marvin-Chapel Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
26.	Trustee		Marvin-Chapel Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

27.	Trustee	Marvin-Chap District	pel Cemetery Board Member	\$0	\$0
28.	Trustee	Willows Cem	etery District Board Member	\$0	\$0
29.	Trustee	Willows Cem	etery District Board Member	\$0	\$0
30.	Trustee	Willows Cem	etery District Board Member	\$0	\$0